Crucial P3 Plus 4TB | 2 Winners!

Ticket No. Name

Joe Weir
Mark Davenhill
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Shane Green
Dean Willshire
John Greensmith
Mohammed Syed
Kye Griffin
Joseph Hall
Edward Lovell
Joe Switek
Jimmy Wilkinson
Catalin Mihai
Cristian Netedu
Brendan Toner
Christopher Parnell
Robert Hutchinson
Ronan Norster
Stuart Vaughan
Jacob Allen
Mark Davenbhill
Richard Walker
Andrejs Hodotovics
Jordan Barnes
Cameron Gascoyne
Craig Bennett
Christopher Baglin
Glenn Cooper
Richard Moore-harris
James Robertson
Mohammed Syed
Christopher Baglin
Alex Monks

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Barlow
Stuart Vaughan
Rob Mcmanus
Christopher Pike
Reece Irwin
Christopher Baglin
Mariano Jr Carmelita
David Macvicar
Gavin Gorley
Scott New
Reece Irwin
John Custance
Richard Moore-harris
Radu-eduard Grasim
Ismail Bozdag
Ismail Bozdag
Richard Moore-harris
Luke Almond
Keith Goddard
Cristian Netedu
Mick Sutton
Mariano Jr Carmelita
Mick Sutton
Mat Powell
Daniel Ludford
Mitchell Ings
Mohammed Syed
Ross Moore
Adam Hall
Dean Willshire
Catalin Mihai
Mark Davenhill
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Ticket No. Name

Alex Monks
Mark Davenbhill
Rob Mcmanus

Mick Sutton

Lukasz Kaminski

Lee Tunstall

Isaac Slough
Vince Lambert

Lukasz Kaminski

Ross Moore

Lloyd Downing
John Greensmith
Steven Hunter

Martin Kerley

James Fulton
Dominik Hauerstein
David Macvicar

Daniel Ross

Dean Willshire
Billy Truss
David Macvicar
Christopher Parnell
David Macvicar
Christopher Pike
Andrzej Reymann

Lubo Kozak
Craig Bennett
Steven Hunter
Cristian Netedu

Mohammed Syed
Christopher Baglin
James Davies

*Correct answer:

4TB.

Total: 250 < Draw: October 23, 2023 7:00 pm e

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Mark Davenhill 129 Reece Irwin 161 Dean Willshire
98 Richard Moore-harris 130 Adam Hall 162 Reece Irwin

99 Dustin Lawrie 131 Aaron Bell 163 David Carrigan
100 Cristian Netedu 132 Mark Davenbhill 164 Ronan Norster
101 James Melville 133 Dean Willshire 165 Reece Irwin
102 Mark Davenhill 134 Jody Coombes 166 Ronan Norster
103 Aaron Bell 135 Rob Mcmanus 167 Elliot Fletcher
104 Alex Monks 136 Paul Maughan 168 Dean Willshire
105 Rob Mcmanus 137 Brendan Toner 169 Alex Monks
106 Aaron Bell 138 Richard Moore-harris 170 Garry Stewart
107 Nicholas Smart 139 James Parker 171 Mat Powell
108 Joe Switek 140 Christopher Parnell 172 Christopher Baglin
109 Jon Cleaves 141 Adam Mulvey 173 Alex Monks
110 Andrew Kingman 142 Ronan Norster 174 Kye Griffin
111 Joe Switek 143 Ross Moore 175 Simon Hayward
112 Stuart Vaughan 144 David Keating 176 Sean Southwood-samuel
113 Christopher Baglin 145 Ismail Bozdag 177 Raymond Garrett
114 Steven Hunter 146 Mitso Manasiev 178 Adam Hall
115 Gary Robertson 147 Wesley Barnes 179 Adam Hall
116 Dean Willshire 148 Martin Purnell 180 Lukasz Kaminski
117 Shane Green 149 Alex Atkins 181 John Greensmith
118 Christopher Parnell 150 Mick Sutton 182 Reece Irwin
119 Raymond Garrett 151 Mat Powell 183 Christopher Parnell
120 Aaron Bell 152 Gavin Chisholm 184 Dean Willshire
121 Danny Crisp 153 Joshua Saunders 185 Mark Davenhill
122 Daniel Clarke 154 David Richards 186 Lukasz Kaminski
123 Shane Green 155 Stuart Vaughan 187 David Macvicar
124 Paul Maughan 156 Billy Truss 188 Velislav Tsvetanov
125 Reece Irwin 157 Mick Sutton 189 Marcus Watson
126 Martin Kerley 158 David Underwood 190 Joe Weir

127 Simon Hayward 159 Matthew Barlow 191 Mark Davenhill
128 Dean Willshire 160 Dean Willshire 192 Cameron Gascoyne
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

193 Mick Sutton 225 Shane Green
194 David Macvicar 226 Michael Fisher
195 Tom Perry 227 James Melville
196 Ismail Bozdag 228 Josh Forrest
197 Rob Mcmanus 229 Ismail Bozdag
198 Nicholas Smart 230 Daniel Bohac
199 Mark Davenhill 231 Simon Hayward
200 John Greensmith 232 Velislav Tsvetanov
201 Kye Griffin 233 Ross Moore
202 Jacob Allen 234 Ronan Norster
203 Marcus Head 235 Aaron Bell
204 Danny Crisp 236 Mick Sutton
205 Gary Robertson 237 Christopher Mcguire
206 Shane Green 238 Jay Hanson
207 Jon Cleaves 239 Christopher Gilbert
208 Reece Irwin 240 Mick Sutton
209 Steven Hunter 241 David Macvicar
210 Michael Smallshaw 242 Mohammed Syed
211 Mat Powell 243 Matthew Wright
212 Lukasz Pawelec 244 Matthew Barlow
213 Vince Lambert 245 Keith Goddard
214 Kye Griffin 246 Sean Southwood-samuel
215 Mick Sutton 247 Alex Monks
216 Andrejs Hodotovics 248 Mick Sutton
217 Martin Purnell 249 Reece Irwin
218 Craig Mason 250 Adam Hall
219 Richard Moore-harris

220 Oliver Reid

221 Reece Irwin

222 Cristian Netedu

223 Mariusz Martyszko

224 Michael Black
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